Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0486191 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/18/2013 9:59:24 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
Company:SHILOH POINTE AND SHILOH CREST HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INCCompany ID:0486191State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:12/30/1999 12:00:00 AMDate filed:5/18/2013 9:59:24 AMFee:\$15.00					ATION, INC.
Principal Office					
% EMG MANAGEMENT 141 PROSPEROUS PL SUITE 21B LEXINGTON, KY 40509					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
EDWIN M. GIBS 141 PROSPER SUITE 21B LEXINGTON, K	SON OUS PL			CK	
Current Officers					
President Secretary Treasurer	Nelson May Patti Kistler Tony Day	nard	504 Upper Hines Creek Richmond, 708 Autumn Ct Richmond, KY 4047 517 UPPER HINES CREEK Richmo	5	
Directors			NS ET ALS		
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Kevin Payne Nelson May Shawn Early Patti Kistler Tony Day Sandy Robin Stan Robins	nard / nson	349 Highland Lakes Dr Richmond, I 504 Upper Hines Creek Richmond, 109 Mallard Drive Richmond KY 404 708 Autumn Ct Richmond, KY 4047 517 UPPER HINES CREEK Richmon 188 Hickory Meadows Richmond, K 513 Upper Hines Creek Richmond,	KY 40475 475 '5 ond, KY 40475 'Y 40475	
Signatures					
Signature Title		Nelson Maynard President	I		